Division: TTO 2019

10
11
12

13

14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

Team

CHRIS BORDEN-HUGH
KILMAN

JUSTIN KEITHLEY-GARRETT
SEAGRAVES

MIKE BABBITT-SCOTTIE
DANIELS

BRIAN CLARK-JEFF STEVENS

ROBERT
YOUNGBLOOD-CHRIS HENRY

DAN BEARD-VINCE DRILLING

PAUL JEFFCOAT-LEVI
SMITHERS

JIM MUIRHEID-HENRY
RUCKER

KEITH CULLEM-RILEY BLAGG
KEVIN BRYANT-MIKE SHULTZ
JASON DUNNING-JOE SMITH

KEITH BRYAN-CODY
BURDINE

BRANDON PUTNAM-JOEY
DEANS

KY MARTIN-CHRIS MOORE

DEAN SKINNER-MARTI
WILLIAMS

SHAWN MCDONALD-MARK
WRIGHT

SHANE HENDERSON-CHAD
DEAREN

JASON RIEDEL-DANIEL
HERRING

CHARLIE PRIDDY-CHRIS
RIVERY

SHAWN TEMPLE-TRENT
MENEES

DAVID FULLER-JIMMY
OXFORD

TONY LUMPKINS-KEN
ANDERSON

LLOYD WALKER-RUSSELL
LEE

RICKY YOST-RICHARD YOST

TANNER WORLEY-MICHAEL
VASQUEZ

FAIN CALDWELL-JACOB
CALDWELL

Team Trail Outdoors

Team Tournament Results
Squaw Creek 2019

Boat#
17

86

27
100

37
90

87

84

63
53

112

41
29

51

35

34

31

43

73

33

93

60

Team#

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*khkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk
*kkkkk
*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

Fish
5/5

5/ 5

5/5

5/'5
5/'5

5/'5
5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5

5/5

5/'5
5/'5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/ 5

5/5

5/5

5/'5

5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5

Wagt
19.90

19.38
19.29

17.86
17.41

17.40
17.06

16.84

16.63
16.56
16.39
16.02

15.98

15.26
15.20

14.97
14.40
14.32
14.03
13.96
13.89
13.88
13.87

13.84
13.80

13.65

1/26/2019 Squaw Creek

Pnity Bonus

B/F

5.00

4.42
4.99

5.08
5.67

4.75

4.22

3.89

Total
19.90

19.38

19.29

17.86
17.41

17.40
17.06

16.84

16.63
16.56
16.39
16.02

15.98

15.26
15.20

14.97

14.40

14.32

14.03

13.96

13.89

13.88

13.87

13.84
13.80

13.65

Federation#:

Pts

200.00 $12,400.00

199.00

198.00

197.00
196.00

195.00
194.00

193.00

192.00
191.00
190.00
189.00

188.00

187.00
186.00

185.00

184.00

183.00

182.00

181.00

180.00

179.00

178.00

177.00
176.00

175.00

$3,010.00

$1,520.00

$1,560.00
$ 715.00

$1,170.00
$1,110.00

$ 840.00

$ 730.00
$ 655.00
$ 355.00
$ 550.00

$ 305.00

$ 450.00
$ 395.00

$ 260.00

$ 250.00

$ 345.00

$ 220.00

$ 215.00

$ 190.00
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Division: TTO 2019

27

28
29

30
31

32

33

34

35
36

37
37

39

40
40

42

43
44

44

44
47

48

49
50
51

51

53

Team

DAVID WALLER-STEVE
STEPHENS

MIKE RICE-TODD GUERNSEY

MORRIS HERRING-JOSH
STAPLETON

CODY BIRD-RODNEY HESSER

JOSH KEITHLEY-CHRIS
ROBINSON

JOEY MARTIN-ROBERT
BENNETT

MATT MCMILLAN-BRADY
MATASKA

JON PIGNATELLI-KEITH
JACKS

JEFF SMITH-AUSTIN SMITH

RONNIE PARKER-SHAWN
PARKER

CHAD CLARK-GENE DEVORE

CLINT NOWELL-ROCKI
MARTIN

ALLEN PERRIN-DARRELL
CAMPBELL

DAVID EASLEY-ZACH PICKLE

AARON GRANT-SCOTT
EAGER

RYAN GOLDEN-COLTIN
GREEN

CLAY SHIPE-JAMES BIGGS

CHRIS BACHTA-JASON
ADAMS

JORDAN LANE-MATHEW
LANE

BRUCE SPRING-JOE SMITH

SCOTT CLAWSON-MARK
CLAWSON

KEITH TRIMBLE-TOM
KRESSLEY

RICK NEWTON-JEFF ARNOLD
CHAD GRIFFIN-BRETT LEWIS

JERRID CAFFEY-BRAD
RITCHIE

CRAIG GOODWIN-RYAN
MCGRAIL

ABRAHAM ZAVALA-MICHAEL
ARMS

Team Trail Outdoors

Team Tournament Results
Squaw Creek 2019

Boat#
118

54
68

91
69

22

109

46

57
95

80

104

16
23

62

70
111

30

52
98

94

110
26
58

103

38

Team#

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

kkkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk
*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*khkkkk

*kkkkk

Fish
5/5

5/ 5
5/ 5

5/5
5/5

5/'5

5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5

5/ 5
5/ 5

5/5

5/'5
5/'5

5/5

4/ 4
5/5

5/ 5

5/5
5/5

5/'5

5/'5
5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5

Wagt
13.49

13.48
13.31

13.24
13.21

13.09
13.04
13.02

12.96
12.87

12.75
12.75

12.69

12.59
12.59

12.49

12.48
12.27

12.27

12.27
12.13

11.94

11.92
11.90
11.84

11.84

11.81

1/26/2019 Squaw Creek

Pnity Bonus

B/F

4.23

4.25

Total
13.49

13.48
13.31

13.24
13.21

13.09

13.04

13.02

12.96
12.87

12.75
12.75

12.69

12.59
12.59

12.49

12.48
12.27

12.27

12.27
12.13

11.94

11.92
11.90
11.84

11.84

11.81

Federation#:

Pts
174.00

173.00
172.00

171.00
170.00

169.00

168.00

167.00

166.00
165.00

164.00
164.00

162.00

161.00
161.00

159.00

158.00
157.00

157.00

157.00
154.00

153.00

152.00
151.00
150.00

150.00

148.00
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Division: TTO 2019

54

55
56

57
58

59

60

61

62

63
64

65

66
67
68
69

70

71
72

73

73

75

76

77

78

79

Team

CHRIS CROSSON-BRAD
CLAMPITT

JOE ROME-JOEL MCBRIDE

CRAIG HATCHEL-DAVID
WESTBROOK

DUSTIN KRIZ-RON WATTS

TYLER HOLMES-JUSTIN
TUNNELL

JAMES TAYLOR-JOEL
MEYERS

MARK WILLIAMS-CHAD
JOHNSON

BILLY MATHEWS-JEFF
NORRISS

TAYLOR SHERRILL-JAY
SHERRILL

CHAD MADDUX-JAKE MEEKS

MARK MCLURE-RYKER
HOLMES

GLEN STOGSDILL-CHUCK
MCMURRAY

ERIC KRAUSE-CHRIS GIBSON
GUY WEBER-GUY SMITH
CLAY WHITE-COLE MASSEY

CODY MORRISON-BARRETT
MCCLENDON

CRAIG BUTLER-MATT
BUTLER

DALE LADNIER-ROCKI EPPS

DAN PHIFER-RUSSELL
ROLAND

JOSH PAXTON-RICHARD
NICHOLAS

ARTHUR TUCKER-DARRELL
MAXEY

JORDAN LOGAN-JEREMY
MONTGOMERY

CRAIG BROWN-BRANDON
SPENCER

JUSTIN JOHNS-DALLAS
SMITH

TERRY BOLLOM-AUSTIN
BUCK

BRANDEN
HOLLINGSHEAD-JEREMY
LAMBERT

Team Trail Outdoors
Team Tournament Results

Boat#
76

24
15

21
56

25

47

59

42

13

71
48
74
101

12

40

65

19

96

81

64

113

78

Squaw Creek 2019
1/26/2019 Squaw Creek

Team# Fish Wagt
Wik B/5 11.78

wikkkk B/ 5 11.65
wikdkkk B/ 5 11.57

wikkkx B/ 5 11.52
wikkkx B/ 5 11.41

wikkkx B/ 5 11.30
ok B/5 11.10
wrkkkk 5[5 11.09
wkkkk o B/5 11.05

wekkx 5[5 10.94
wedx B/5 1091

wkx 5[5 10.85

wokx 5[5 10.84
wokkx B/5 10.78
wokkx B/5 10.57
woekkx B/5 10.56

ook 414 10.54

wrkkkk B/ 5 10.50
wrkkkk B/ 5 10.44

wkx 5[5 10.38
wkkx 5[5 10.38
wikkxkx B/ 5 10.31
wikkkx B/ 5 10.30
wkkkk 5[5 10.22
wkk 414 10.13

wrkkkk B/ 5 10.08

Pnity Bonus

B/F
4.05

Total
11.78

11.65
11.57

11.52
11.41

11.30

11.10

11.09

11.05

10.94
10.91

10.85

10.84
10.78
10.57
10.56

10.54

10.50
10.44

10.38

10.38

10.31

10.30

10.22

10.13

10.08

Federation#:

Pts
147.00

146.00
145.00

144.00
143.00

142.00

141.00

140.00

139.00

138.00
137.00

136.00

135.00
134.00
133.00
132.00

131.00

130.00
129.00

128.00

128.00

126.00

125.00

124.00

123.00

122.00
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Division: TTO 2019

80

81

82

83
84

85

86

87

88

89

89

91

92

93
94

95

96

97
98

99

100
101

102

103

Team

DAVID BRANHAM-BEN
BURNETT

RICHARD SLACK-RANDY
KVAPIL

PAUL VAUGHN-STEPHEN
HARRIS

CORY MILLER-JIM OWENS

JASON GEESEY-ELTON
BROCK

MIKE SMITHEY-JOHN
WEAVER

NEIL DEMPSEY-JUSTIN
PRATER

SHANE STOCKTON-CLAYTON
CONRAD

KEVIN HARTLESS-JONATHAN
DOUGLAS

BRANDON DILLARD-JEROMY
PORTER

TRENT NEWMAN-JUSTIN
SEETON

KEVIN ROGERS-CHANCE
MITCHELL

MICHAEL COTTER-SCOTT
DEGRANT

MARK CHILD-DAVID CROW

BRAD SHUFLIN-RYAN
SHUFLIN

JAMES CORDELL-MIKE
POPEJOY

JOE BENEIFIEL-JOSEPH
PARISH

ANDY MOOTY-BLAKE MOOTY

MASON THOMPSON-LEON
SULAK

ALEK BLANKENEAU-DAVID
LANDIS

JOHN LEEDER-Un-assigned

AARON CALOPY-VINCE
HUBBARD

NORMAN MINERICH-JOE
HUCHOWSKI

TYLER DEMAY-DUSTIN
YOUNG

Team Trail Outdoors
Team Tournament Results

Boat#
89

83

18

14
20

97

32

44

72

82

88

117

85
45

79

67

55
66

102

36
99

10

28

Squaw Creek 2019
1/26/2019 Squaw Creek

Team# Fish Wagt
*kkkkk 5/ 5 991

*kkkkk 5/ 5 9 87
*kkkkk 5/ 5 9 l86

*khkkkk 5/ 5 9 85
*kkkkk 5/ 5 9 84

s 55 980
e 55 0.67
s 55 037
w65 034
w55 028
w55 028
wos 55 895
s 55 866

*kkkkk 5/ 5 8 56
*kkkkk 5/ 5 8 54

*kkkkk 5/ 5 8 53
*kkkkk 3/ 3 8 01

ek 313 7.42
*kkkkk 3/3 7.06

*kkkkk 2/ 2 6 81

*kkkkk 2/ 2 6 . 72
*kkkkk 3/ 3 5 35

*kkkkk 2/ 2 438

*kkkkk 2/ 2 3 . 90

Pnity Bonus

B/F

4.14

Total
9.91

9.87

9.86

9.85
9.84

9.80

9.67

9.37

9.34

9.28

9.28

8.95

8.66

8.56
8.54

8.53

8.01

7.42
7.06

6.81

6.72
5.35

4.38

3.90

Federation#:

Pts
121.00

120.00

119.00

118.00
117.00

116.00

115.00

114.00

113.00

112.00

112.00

110.00

109.00

108.00
107.00

106.00

105.00

104.00
103.00

102.00

101.00
100.00

99.00

98.00
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Division: TTO 2019

Team Trail Outdoors
Team Tournament Results
Squaw Creek 2019

1/26/2019 Squaw Creek

Team Boat#

104 MICHAEL 75
KOHISCHMIDT-ROGER
KONIECZNY

105 BRUCE ANDERSON-JOHN 39
ANDERSON

106 BILL FERGUSON-KELLY 11
FERGUSON

107 STEVE EMORY-ED LARKINS 92

107 EDDIEHARDI 49
HARTMAN-TREVOR HARDIN

107 MARQUS HUMPHREY-JACOB 61
FREE

107 WARREN KEPKE-RICH LEWIS 50

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Fish Weight:

Team#

*kkkkk

*kkkkk
*kkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk
*kkkkk

*kkkkk

110
497

497 (100%)
124253

Fish
1/1

2/ 2

2/ 2

Wagt Pnity Bonus
3.85
3.38
3.11

.00
.00

.00

.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

Federation#:

B/F Total Pts

3.85
3.38
3.11
.00
.00
.00
.00
8.00
2.50
452
11.19

97.00

96.00

95.00

65.00
65.00

65.00

65.00
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